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Description

201001140000
13570

01/14/2010
02:07:16

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HOADLEY
BRUCE

Instr
#:20021211000
621430

201001290000
28300

01/29/2010
09:36:44

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
JAMES

Instr
#:20031023000
709030

201001200000
18460

01/20/2010
10:52:05

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CONRAD
JAMES

Instr
#:20030911000
610160

201001250000
24480

01/25/2010
01:57:44

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH DAL P Instr
#:20070116000
023680

201002220000
53200

02/22/2010
03:38:02

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HANSEN
KATHLEEN G

Instr
#:20030916000
621610

201002120000
43080

02/12/2010
09:42:25

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS
MICHELLE K

Instr
#:20060315000
121890

201003040000
64220

03/04/2010
03:18:09

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MASHON
TODD W

Instr
#:20030522000
320840

201003220000
81840

03/22/2010
09:36:49

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SHEPHERD
CHARLES W

Instr
#:20030109000
018390

201004230001
23790

04/23/2010
12:48:14

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
ARTHUR LEE

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:162 Pg:404
Instr
#:19871204000
375580

201006280002
04350

06/28/2010
10:02:11

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PEARSON
HARRY

Instr
#:20021210000
618950

201007200002
30210

07/20/2010
10:19:37

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MARCKS
PAMELA A

Instr
#:20041015000
570090

201008050002
51670

08/05/2010
03:48:14

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSTONE
JAMES K

Instr
#:20040405000
171560

201008050002
51870

08/05/2010
03:48:34

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SNABLE
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20030812000
526550

201008060002
52050

08/06/2010
09:49:16

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Instr
#:20060323000
136680



201008240002
71360

08/24/2010
11:52:20

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HORN
FRANKLIN
LEE

Instr
#:20021023000
521700

201009240003
15860

09/24/2010
03:42:57

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH BASIL
A

Instr
#:20021219000
636410

201010070003
32670

10/07/2010
10:40:38

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCGREGORY
CEDRIC L

Instr
#:20030210000
079390

201010110003
36970

10/11/2010
12:07:11

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
SEBURN

Legacy #:2000-
16101 Instr
#:20000516000
161011

201010210003
53070

10/21/2010
03:15:35

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK
JAMES

Instr
#:20021227000
647490

201010210003
53150

10/21/2010
03:15:43

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TRAYWICK
JAMES

Instr
#:20021227000
647500

201011030003
68590

11/03/2010
12:45:53

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JONES
THOMAS D

Instr
#:20021107000
553380

201010150003
45810

10/15/2010
02:27:26

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CHASTAIN
DON S

Instr
#:20030205000
070340

201012060004
07660

12/06/2010
03:09:09

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PARHAM
WILLIAMS JAN

Instr
#:20021024000
524550

201012060004
07670

12/06/2010
03:09:10

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GLASSCO
CHRISTOPHE
R WESLEY

Instr
#:20021029000
532890

201102110000
48860

02/11/2011
09:55:40

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES POWELL
CHARLES
STEPHENSON

Instr
#:20030129000
053520

201102110000
48910

02/11/2011
10:04:24

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NORDQUIST
LARRY

Instr
#:20040315000
130370

201103140000
82970

03/14/2011
12:54:18

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MORROS
GREGORY

Instr
#:20030502000
272560

201103070000
75440

03/07/2011
12:17:35

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ASHBAUGH
IAN ALLEN

Instr
#:20030515000
301950

201103300000
99490

03/30/2011
11:45:05

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DEAN LARRY
A

Instr
#:20050131000
046500

201105270001
57510

05/27/2011
11:24:30

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
JOHN R

Instr
#:20040330000
161680


